austor :	0-1:1:	2,000,000,000		ENT (O		Date/	'ime	13092018	437pm
From (Person) Estimated Cos	CHECK THE COLUMN	of		Bill to:		Daw	mic.		-
	/ TP RES / OD RES	4 Hong	1968Z Auto	CS	0 .	Insured:		PC 10476K	
of		BIFZ	Kuki	Bukit	Are 2	#01-28	/v/	130/020904	
Policy No:				Clai	m No:	1+/18/17	2/10	10101010101010101010101010101010101010	0.150.00
Sum Insured:				_ E	cess:	D,0.		130,3018	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time;			Contacted		1.092018 NHONG	H.0	o.D. End	OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction SKC 3768 Z -	X	Estima	te				1	
17/9/18	PC 64266 -		ort						

Estimated Cod. OD CB WS 17 RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To inspect Whiche No: at Workshop mis HONG Awdo of Insured. Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the timp of inspection. Bal. or Market Vehue: (DAC Acodest Vehue) DAC Acodest Vehue: DAC A CORD THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC Acodest Vehue: DAC A CORD THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC Acodest Vehue: DAC A CORD THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS REMARK: DAC ACODEST THE NEW OF THE SACR IS TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOVO I YORO OF ACIDINAL INC / OHTSU / PIR / OHTSU / PIR / OHTSU / PIR / OHTSU / PIR / OHTSU /	70-13	ASSIGNMENT
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s HONG Awto of		
Colour WAHL AC Insured Std Ni Na Insured Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Consistent Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Tired Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh had commenced its Front Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Consistent Engillo: Chize Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Consistent Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Engillo: Remark The veh Ad	OD TE/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
Colour WAHL AC Insured Std Ni Na Insured Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Na Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Reading 1 9735 Tiredio: Insured Std Ni Ni Ni Engillo: Chize Sp. Consistent Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Tired Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh had commenced its Front Sp. Condition Engillo: Chize Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Consistent Engillo: Chize Tired Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Engillo: Remark The veh Add Consistent Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Engillo: Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Modi: Nil Sirim St Quite Remark The veh Add Leaked Burnt or Engillo: Remark The veh Ad	To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Jaguar xF 3.0 c. 2967
Sp. Reading [1935] TiRadio: Insured / Stid / Ni / NA Insured. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Close Fair / Poor / Burnt	at Workshop m/s Hang Awto	Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Sum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Da		
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Serie: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Says Res:: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Says Res:: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: V	Insured:	Eng/No:
Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Serie: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Says Res:: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Says Res:: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: V	Policy No.	C/No: SAJA COSD 7.BFS/63/0
Collent's Record Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / SiRim / STC ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R (8 Repair at the time of inspection. Modi: Nil / SiRim / STC ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R (8 Repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: State Modi: Nil / SiRim / STC ARim or Tyre Size: F: 245/45 & R (8 II BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L22 / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Achilles Front Rear R/Bal S mm R/Bal S mm L/Bal	Claims No.	0,
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingreder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 245 45 2 R 18	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: SWK IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: S days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2e % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Wehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Rear / R/Bal. S / mm R/Ba	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / ST ARim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or Market Value: Support		Tyre Size: F: 245/45 2R18
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: SOF K IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Soft ays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2e % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The (IC) Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Rear R/Bal. Somm R/Bal. Somm L/Bal. Somm L/	(Policy Condition)	
Ball or Market Value: PGP K IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2e % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		1 Dorbott Editory of the Alexander of the office of the order
IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Solvey Rest. Solvey held at Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction R/Bal Solvey held at WS CONSISTENT / Report The (IC) Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision PERSON CONTACT / Report Date / Time Action / Instruction R/Bal Solvey held at WS CONSISTENT / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or WS The (IC) Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Solvey Fee: Transportation: 10 Cate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Protos:	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Achilles
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2e % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	Bal. or Market Value: \$64 K	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 26 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
Date Time Action Instruction Action Final Report Press to? Press	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or M/S TH The U/C Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Action / Instruction RECEIVED 17 SEP 2018 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Add Fee: Interview (\$ Protos	st. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	1 / 0 / 10
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time	.um Sum: 2e % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS (0230A)
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action /	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date / Time		
Dete/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 5 1) Survey Fee: Transportation: Cate/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ SI _ Interview (\$) Photos		The U/C 1/Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Days Of Repair: 5 1) : Final Report	4800-\$9000	
Diate/Time, File Return to? Transportation: 2 17 9-		7-5-2 2018
2) 1719- typist Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _S+RS_SI : Interview (\$) Photos		
Interview (\$) Photos	Dete/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Cate/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Report Format: Tech Invs (\$) ones	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Cate/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: 5 Resurvey No. of Trip: \(\) Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: \(\) Site Insp \(\\$ \) S+RS_SI

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 13 September, 2018 4:37 PM

To:

jactan@visionlawllc.com; assignments@lkkauto.com; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG

Subject:

Your Ref: AM.jt.Ins.H73.SKC2968Z.18 (sj) Our Ref: 17/18/18/VC30/020904

Attachments:

0616_001.pdf

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

We refer to your fax of 13 September 2018 and thank you for agreeing to appoint a Single Joint Expert for this case. Our surveyor will liaise with the workshop for survey.

Dear Catherine/Nivitha

Please refer to the attached and arrange Marcus Chua to conduct the TP survey.

Thank you. Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com [mailto:ct-admin@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Thursday, 13 September, 2018 4:25 PM

To: ONG LI LI; MT_Claim_SG

Subject: Scan Image

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALLI DYO MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM ONG BOCK KEE ANG KIM NOI DIANE RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY TAY HAO RAN JIA LIN TAN YING XIAN SELWYN

Unique Entity Number :200721148H

HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road

#18-01/02 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490 VHEAD OFFICE

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓: (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawlic.com

BRANCH

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.lns.H73.SKC2968Z.18 (sj)

Your Ref:

17/18/18/VC30/020904

13 September 2018

LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Attention: Motor Claims Department

BY FAX: 6296 2706

Email: llong@lonpac.com Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKC 2968 Z & PC 6426 K ON 12 SEPTEMBER 2018 ALONG JUNCTION OF VICTORIA STREET & OPHIR ROAD AT ABOUT 2015 HOURS

We refer to your email dated 13 September 2018 informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of Marcus Chua as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Hong Auto Services

2 Kaki Bukit Avenue 2

#01-28

Singapore 417921

Contact Person:

Ah Hong (6747-6436)

B

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

ANJALLI/M (HEAD OFFICE) FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

cc: SKC 2968 Z - By Fax: 6746-8868

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this return.

MPA218116768 / Progressive Car Care Ple Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/09/2018 10:08 SUBMITTED BY: Ng Pol Wen

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCI	0.000	STA	TEN	AENT
1000		Section.	يحي	الملاكلة

Date Of Report

13/09/2018 10:08

Date Of Accident

12/09/2018 20:15

Exact Location Of Accident

JUNCTION OF VICTORIA STREET & OPHIR ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC2968Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

GAN CHIN HUAT

NRIC No

S1473499F

Email Address

GANCH12345@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-98323617

Alternative Phone No.

OTHERS-98323617

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

JAGUAR

Model

XF-3.0 V6 LUXURY (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

If No. Please state action to be taken

FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

PNPV2017-00001237

Cover Note Number

Driver

GAN CHIN HUAT

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth

S1473499F 11/05/1961

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

03/09/1981

Driving Experience

37 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98323617

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-98323617

EMail Address

GANCH12345@GMAIL.COM

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Shape report spraigly the details of the accident to speed up the class procup.
- 2. This Furnimost be parapleted by the Policyholeter and/or the Authorized Driver
- information provided most be as <u>Further and experiences</u>. And within militar resembles or elementary of material facts may ellow trace and elements to repulsate point liability.
- 4. The issue and exceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy Labyby on the part of the insurance community.
- And fairs appeting may be substant to the Police for Engagement
- The appointed by the insurers of the GIA knoords Management Control stabilished by the General Insurance Americanism of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this import will for a fee for mode available in on application by instructed station.
- By the holgment of this report to the insurant, you have to conserv to the embrying of this report of this centur and to copies of
 the report being mode analysis, aforeses:
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, schoolstige, spree and consent that

- (a) My instale, my workshop and the General Installation of Singapore ("MA") may/on permitted to collect, the displace end/or percept and any percept of singapore ("MA") may/on permitted to collect, the displace end/or percept my percept of annual mismation set out in the figure) and any other percept of annual to a social my my insurer (collection) the "Percept to provide and transfer such experience in the displace to all displaces who have insured which and insured to the social and insured vehicles, showing in this action is stored to be set of the "provide form the Manual Voltagory or Singapore and are religional government agency/outhorty (insured the output), for the purposerial
 - processing, handship and/or making with my claims wellating the satisfactors of the colors and dry ossessess excessibilities making to the dailers.
 - (a) supersigning the accident and/or my daints:
 - with carrying out, and/or decising with my instruction or responding to any employees by one.
 - (v) administrating my capture discharge the matter; of correspondence, statements, inventes, resents or nation to miss, which capts myolve describe of record personal data securities to bring about delivery in the capts without no outcome unitarial capts of envelopmental packages; and/or
 - (a) tempoles with multistic law is edistricting, processing, harding tribles making with my claims brokerburly for "Personant";
- (b) Will incorers; with now express whitself involved in this scribers and the incorer; is week, Now have incorers described to collect, was excluse and/or second an incommunication on a common of the above Portodes and
- (c) my Percent internation convicts for the bases by very of the lapsever species GIA to their three party service provides or agent thicknessing they mayors flow items; which may be send outside of Magapore, for one or more or the above Purificular.
- If any Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile capito, facility for the seasons of least desection, directions and management in present and all feature desire.
- (4) the information to codested codes of above they as skets a disclosed.
 - in elimination mod/or now other shird parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing manufle registration, you unforcement and government agencies at reasonably required for the company status, by

In the expensive wish requirements under the regulations, own or opens profess

roscynoide's Senature

Deta 2 Time

Dieser's Signatural of process is not the policyhedrer) Ougs & Times

Name: NAME/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

DENNIM.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +55-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance If Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2017-00001237-01 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SKC2968Z

Your name (As the policyholder): Gan Chin Huat

Coverage start date: 10/02/2018

Coverage end date: 09/02/2019

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 17/01/2018

Shite

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at <55-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC				
Owner ID:	3499F				
Vehicle Details	Service of the control of the contro				
Vehicle No.:	SKC2968Z				
Vehicle to be Exported:	No				
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Sep 2018				
Vehicle Make:	JAGUAR				
Vehicle Model:	XF 3.0 V6 LUXURY AT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR				
Primary Colour:	White				
Manufacturing Year:	2011				
Engine No.:	596438334FC				
Chassis No.:	SAJAC05D7BFS16310				
Maximum Power Output:	175.0 kW (234 bhp)				
Open Market Value:	\$53,813.00				
Original Registration Date:	10 Aug 2011				
First Registration Date:	10 Aug 2011				
Transfer Count:	1				
Actual ARF Paid:	\$53,813.00				
Intended PARF Rebate Details	图 19 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5				
PARF Eligibility:	Yes				
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Aug 2021				
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$32,287.00				
Intended COE Rebate Details	生态的 电图像多数 医多种毒素 化基苯酚 电影的 医结样				
COE Expiry Date:	09 Aug 2021				
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)				
COE Period(Years):	10				
QP Paid:	\$70,890.00				
COE Rebate Amount:	\$20,580.00				
Total Rebate Amount:	\$52,867.00				

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Sep 2018

OK



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

2016		PRE-REPAIR INS	PECTI	ON REPORT			
ON.	PAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref.	CS3/LPC18016781/	Gvbs2		
	BEACH ROAD 04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date:	18-09-2018			
				LPC2			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- (THI	RD PARTY CLAIM)			
	Insured Veh. PC 6426K Policy No.		Veh. I	nspected	SKC 2968Z 0.00		
			Cover	age (\$)			
	Claim No.	17/18/18/VC30/020904	Exces	s (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assig	n Date	13/09/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars	& Condition			
	Make & Model	JAGUAR XF 3.0	c.c		2967		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2011		
	Chassis No.	SAJAC05D7BFS16310	Colou	r	WHITE		
	Odometer	119935 KM	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	ication	STANDARD ALLOY RIM		
	General	GOOD					
3.		Condi	tions of	Tyres			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45ZR18	ACHIL	LES	5 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45ZR18	ACHIL	LES	5 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/45ZR18	ACHIL	LES	5 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/45ZR18	ACHIL	LES	5 mm		
4.		Descript	ion of I	Damages			
		ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION. THE SE AFFECTED DUE TO COLLISION.					
5.		Gener	al Infor	mation			
	Accident Date	12/09/2018	Inspe	ct Date / Time	14/09/2018 (10:30 AM)		
	Survey held at	HONG AUTO SERVICES					
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #01-28 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB SINGAPORE 417921					
5a.	Section 19		Remark	S			
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	D AT TH	E TIME OF INSPECT			

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18016781/Gvbs2

Inspected By

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.